Actual

1.36%
31.25%
10.01%

9.87%

7.85%

6.64%

6.15%

4.59%

4.20%

1.18%

-0.91%

3.44%

6.00%
3.00%
4.92%
9.59%
5.00%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
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GPEST (CFS) 2/27/2026

%
Estimate

-5.00%
5.00%
8.00%
8.00%
6.28%
6.14%
5.33%
5.42%
5.86%
2.63%
3.62%
2.30%

6.00%
3.00%
4.92%
9.59%
5.00%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%
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DATE

01/24/26
01/26/26
01/28/26
01/31/26

02/02/26
02/04/26

02/07/26
02/09/26
02/11/26
02/14/26
02/16/26
02/18/26
02/21/26
02/23/26
02/25/26

02/28/26
03/02/26
03/04/26
03/07/26
03/09/26
03/11/26
03/14/26
03/16/26
03/18/26
03/21/26
03/23/26
03/25/26
03/28/26

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Mon
Wed

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

PB SALES

$23,435,644
$11,510,310
$15,975,932
$23,755,276
$15,107,474
$17,575,656
$26,098,860
$16,294,126
$18,742,240
$27,703,938
$17,042,488
$19,528,694
$28,032,050
$16,886,682
$20,200,622

$29,713,973
$17,393,282

P o w E R @ Grand Prize Estimate |s;2u/2c;/26

® Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL

$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.9% 3.9%
$28,662,260 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.0% 5.8%
$40,685,193 $43,000,000 $19,400,000 2.213 2.7% 8.3%
$58,562,590 $57,000,000 $25,800,000 2.213 4.0% 12.0%
$69,931,951 $65,000,000 $29,400,000 2.213 2.6% 14.2%
$83,158,780 $80,000,000 $36,200,000 2.213 3.0% 16.8%
$101,313,390 $102,000,000 $46,800,000 2.181 44%  20.4%
$113,398,470 $113,000,000 $51,800,000 2.181 27%  22.6%
$126,440,703 $126,000,000 $57,800,000 2.181 3.2%  25.0%
$142,285,662 $146,000,000 $68,400,000 2.133 46%  28.5%
$154,647,602 $154,000,000 $72,200,000 2.133 29%  30.6%
$168,812,937 $169,000,000 $79,200,000 2.133 33% 32.9%
$190,299,057 $190,000,000 $88,500,000 2.146 4.7%  36.0%
$202,622,636 $203,000,000 $94,600,000 2.146 28%  37.8%
$217,364,665 $218,000,000 $101,600,000 2.146 3.4%  39.9%
$236,710,103 $238,000,000 $112,000,000 2.125 50%  42.9%
$249,279,176 $249,000,000 $117,200,000 2125 29%  44.6%
2.125 3.6%  46.6%

2125 54%  49.5%

2.125 31%  51.0%

2125 32%  52.6%

2.125 6.1%  55.5%

2.125 3.3%  56.9%

2.125 3.5%  58.5%

2.125 6.4% 61.1%

2.125 3.6%  62.5%

2.125 41%  64.0%

2.125 78%  66.8%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

"IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,400,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid followln% an election for the annuity.

(r2) he probability of gettlr]g,hlt on a particular draw is shown jn the DRAW COVERAGE column.
he robablllt?/ of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE

COVERAGE column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment

10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment

19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

3,747,807
3,935,198
4,131,958
4,338,555
4,555,483
4,783,257
5,022,420
5,273,541
5,537,218
5,814,079
6,104,783
6,410,022
6,730,524
7,067,050
7,420,402
7,791,422
8,180,993
8,590,043

9,019,545

9,470,522

9,944,049
10,441,251
10,963,314
11,511,479
12,087,053
12,691,406
13,325,976
13,992,275
14,691,889
15,426,483

249,000,000



