



Grand Prize Estimate

Issued
02/27/26

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

Actual	% Estimate	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	ACTUAL JACKPOT	ADVERTISED JACKPOT	CASH AMOUNT	RATE	COVER- DRAW /	CUMUL			
		1	01/24/26	Sat	\$23,435,644	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,000,000	2.213	3.9%	3.9%	1st Payment	3,747,807
		2	01/26/26	Mon	\$11,510,310	\$28,662,260	\$30,000,000	\$13,600,000	2.213	2.0%	5.8%	2nd Payment	3,935,198
		3	01/28/26	Wed	\$15,975,932	\$40,685,193	\$43,000,000	\$19,400,000	2.213	2.7%	8.3%	3rd Payment	4,131,958
1.36%	-5.00%	4	01/31/26	Sat	\$23,755,276	\$58,562,590	\$57,000,000	\$25,800,000	2.213	4.0%	12.0%	4th Payment	4,338,555
31.25%	5.00%	5	02/02/26	Mon	\$15,107,474	\$69,931,951	\$65,000,000	\$29,400,000	2.213	2.6%	14.2%	5th Payment	4,555,483
10.01%	8.00%	6	02/04/26	Wed	\$17,575,656	\$83,158,780	\$80,000,000	\$36,200,000	2.213	3.0%	16.8%	6th Payment	4,783,257
9.87%	8.00%	7	02/07/26	Sat	\$26,098,860	\$101,313,390	\$102,000,000	\$46,800,000	2.181	4.4%	20.4%	7th Payment	5,022,420
7.85%	6.28%	8	02/09/26	Mon	\$16,294,126	\$113,398,470	\$113,000,000	\$51,800,000	2.181	2.7%	22.6%	8th Payment	5,273,541
6.64%	6.14%	9	02/11/26	Wed	\$18,742,240	\$126,440,703	\$126,000,000	\$57,800,000	2.181	3.2%	25.0%	9th Payment	5,537,218
6.15%	5.33%	10	02/14/26	Sat	\$27,703,938	\$142,285,662	\$146,000,000	\$68,400,000	2.133	4.6%	28.5%	10th Payment	5,814,079
4.59%	5.42%	11	02/16/26	Mon	\$17,042,488	\$154,647,602	\$154,000,000	\$72,200,000	2.133	2.9%	30.6%	11th Payment	6,104,783
4.20%	5.86%	12	02/18/26	Wed	\$19,528,694	\$168,812,937	\$169,000,000	\$79,200,000	2.133	3.3%	32.9%	12th Payment	6,410,022
1.18%	2.63%	13	02/21/26	Sat	\$28,032,050	\$190,299,057	\$190,000,000	\$88,500,000	2.146	4.7%	36.0%	13th Payment	6,730,524
-0.91%	3.62%	14	02/23/26	Mon	\$16,886,682	\$202,622,636	\$203,000,000	\$94,600,000	2.146	2.8%	37.8%	14th Payment	7,067,050
3.44%	2.30%	15	02/25/26	Wed	\$20,200,622	\$217,364,665	\$218,000,000	\$101,600,000	2.146	3.4%	39.9%	15th Payment	7,420,402
6.00%	6.00%	16	02/28/26	Sat	\$29,713,973	\$236,710,103	\$238,000,000	\$112,000,000	2.125	5.0%	42.9%	16th Payment	7,791,422
3.00%	3.00%	17	03/02/26	Mon	\$17,393,282	\$249,279,176	\$249,000,000	\$117,200,000	2.125	2.9%	44.6%	17th Payment	8,180,993
4.92%	4.92%	18	03/04/26	Wed					2.125	3.6%	46.6%	18th Payment	8,590,043
9.59%	9.59%	19	03/07/26	Sat					2.125	5.4%	49.5%	19th Payment	9,019,545
5.00%	5.00%	20	03/09/26	Mon					2.125	3.1%	51.0%	20th Payment	9,470,522
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	03/11/26	Wed					2.125	3.2%	52.6%	21st Payment	9,944,049
12.00%	12.00%	22	03/14/26	Sat					2.125	6.1%	55.5%	22nd Payment	10,441,251
7.00%	7.00%	23	03/16/26	Mon					2.125	3.3%	56.9%	23rd Payment	10,963,314
9.00%	9.00%	24	03/18/26	Wed					2.125	3.5%	58.5%	24th Payment	11,511,479
6.00%	6.00%	25	03/21/26	Sat					2.125	6.4%	61.1%	25th Payment	12,087,053
9.00%	9.00%	26	03/23/26	Mon					2.125	3.6%	62.5%	26th Payment	12,691,406
15.00%	15.00%	27	03/25/26	Wed					2.125	4.1%	64.0%	27th Payment	13,325,976
22.50%	22.50%	28	03/28/26	Sat					2.125	7.8%	66.8%	28th Payment	13,992,275
												29th Payment	14,691,889
												30th Payment	15,426,483
												Total	<u>249,000,000</u>

NOTES:
 (1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guarantee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
\$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,400,000

NOTES:
 (1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.